MARCA
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
RIEJU
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

XE

XX
EC/ECFA4T
EC F4T
Marathon

YZ

YZ

TTR

WR F

WR R

WR X

XG Tricker
XT

XT

YFM R Raptor
YZF

DISCO FRIZIONE GUARNITO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
125
125
250
300
250
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

ANNI
2020 - 2024
2020 - 2024
2010 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2009 - 2010
1991 - 1992
1993 - 2023
1999 - 2007
2001 - 2019
2008 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2013
2008 - 2020
2008 - 2013
2001 - 2018

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
05912005
05912005

5DH163210000
5DH163210000

5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5DH163210000
5XC163210000




